

Regd. Office :-

330, TRIVIA Complex, Natubhai Circle,
Racecourse, Vadodara – 390007, Gujarat, INDIA
Phone : +91 265 2988903 / 2984803
Website : www.chemcrux.com
Email : girishshah@chemcrux.com



15th February 2023

To,
Corporate Relations Department
BSE LIMITED,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022

Ref: BSE Scrip ID: **CHEMCRUX** BSE Scrip Code: **540395**

Pursuant to Regulation 30 & 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper publication of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 published in Financial Express (English Edition) on Tuesday 14th February 2023 and Financial Express (Gujarati Edition) on Wednesday, 15th February 2023. Kindly take the above on your record.

Yours faithfully,

For, CHEMCRUX ENTERPRISES LIMITED


Dipika Rajpal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Factory

4712-14, GIDC, Road South - 10, Ankleshwar - 393002 (Gujarat) India.
Ph.: +91 2646 221427, 239737 | Email : sanjay@chemcrux.com

UNIVERSUS PHOTO IMAGINGS LIMITED

CIN : L22222UP2011PLC103611
 Regd. Office : 19th KM, Hapur, Bulandshahr Road, PO Guloathi Bulandshahr, Uttar Pradesh - 245408, IN
 Corporate Office : Plot No. 12, Local Shopping Complex, Sector B-1, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi-110070

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2022

Consolidated						Standalone					
Rs in lakhs except EPS						Rs in lakhs except EPS					
Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
988.00	1,228.00	1,375.00	3,505.00	4,099.00	5,616.00	988.00	1,228.00	1,375.00	3,505.00	4,099.00	5,616.00
2,484.00	324.00	817.00	3,105.00	1,850.00	48,250.00	2,484.00	324.00	817.00	3,105.00	1,850.00	48,250.00
(2,539.00)	(1,123.00)	245.00	(676.00)	9,152.00	59,683.00	2,484.00	324.00	817.00	3,105.00	1,850.00	48,250.00
(2,804.00)	(1,327.00)	209.00	(957.00)	8,870.00	51,435.00	2,219.00	120.00	781.00	2,824.00	1,568.00	40,002.00
(335.00)	1,023.00	(3,107.00)	3,770.00	2,049.00	42,486.00	2,219.00	120.00	784.00	2,824.00	1,575.00	40,003.00
1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00	1,095.00
(25.62)	(12.12)	1.91	(8.75)	81.03	469.87	20.28	1.09	7.13	25.90	14.32	365.43

- Notes**
- The Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13.02.2023 and Limited Review of these results has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified audit opinion on these results.
 - These financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules thereunder.
 - As informed by the management of foreign associate company (JPF Netherlands B.V) that the reason for losses in foreign associate company is due to the increase in the energy cost in Europe and declining of the demand due to the ongoing crisis in Europe.
 - Other income includes foreign exchange fluctuation gain of Rs 1811 lakhs for the quarter ended 31.12.2022, loss of Rs 558 lakhs for the quarter ended 30.09.2022 and gain of Rs 978 lakhs for the nine months ended 31.12.2022 on dividend receivable from foreign associate.
 - Figures for the previous quarters/period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required, to make them comparable.

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.02.2023

By order of the Board
 For Universus Photo Imagings Limited
 Sd/-
 Shalindra Sinha
 (Whole Time Director)
 DIN:08649186

CHEMCRUX ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L01110GJ1996PLC029329
 Regd. Off.: 330, TRIVIA Complex, Natubhai Circle, Racecourse, Vadodara-390007
 Email: girishshah@chemcrux.com Ph: 0265-2984803/2988903
 Website: www.chemcrux.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	2,081.12	2,806.48	2,992.13	7,602.17	6,950.70	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	472.46	550.98	645.73	1,540.21	1,390.19	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	472.46	550.98	645.73	1,540.21	1,390.19	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	357.84	402.59	493.29	1,143.46	1,033.28	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	372.49	408.63	502.34	1,166.59	1,043.44	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital ("Face Value Rs 10 each)	1480.88	1480.88	1480.88	1480.88	1480.88	
7.	Other equity excluding revaluation reserve	-	-	-	-	-	
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- each)	2.42	2.72	3.33	7.72	6.98	
	1 Basic (in Rs.)	2.42	2.72	3.33	7.72	6.98	
	2 Diluted (in Rs.)	2.42	2.72	3.33	7.72	6.98	

- Notes:**
- The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February 2023. The figures for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2022 have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors.
 - Since the Company was listed on BSE SME Exchange till the end of previous year, it was not preparing quarterly financial results. However, in order to meet the requirements of SEBI Listing Regulations for financial results, the Company has prepared the financial results for the quarter / Nine Months ended 31st December 2021 for FY 2021-22 and made them Ind AS Compliant. Such Ind AS compliant figures relating to the quarter / Nine Months ended of the previous year have not been subjected to review/audit by the Auditors and have been prepared and presented solely based on the information provided by the management. However, the Company's management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that such financial results provide a true and fair view of its affairs.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly / Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange (BSE) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com & company's website at www.chemcrux.com.

By Order of the Board
 For CHEMCRUX ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Girishkumar Shah (Whole Time Director)
 DIN:00469291

Place : Vadodara
 Date : 13th February, 2023

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED

CIN: L74900MH0211PLC214448
 Regd Office: Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-op Society Ltd, Plot No.60, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3, H02-4 Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614,
 Tel No. +91 22 2766940/41/42, E-Mail:secretarial@lancerline.com, Website: www.lancerline.com

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	13,802.37	19,762.35	15,498.28	54,254.83	37,868.63	59,735.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,135.85	1,565.09	1,104.85	4,299.20	2,162.36	3,729.88
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,135.85	1,565.09	1,104.85	4,299.20	2,162.36	3,729.88
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	903.43	1,222.00	801.35	3,311.56	1,592.41	2,711.01
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	902.68	1,221.25	801.35	3,309.32	1,592.41	2,693.92
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic & Diluted	1.50	2.03	1.33	5.49	2.64	4.50

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended		
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	17,809.65	22,923.79	15,920.29	64,028.44	40,783.13	64,330.29
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,614.41	1,958.93	1,151.27	5,331.37	2,356.18	3,986.96
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,614.41	1,958.93	1,151.27	5,331.37	2,356.18	3,986.96
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	1,361.90	1,586.04	833.27	4,276.94	1,732.10	2,895.28
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,361.15	1,585.30	833.27	4,274.69	1,732.10	2,878.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11	3,014.11
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/-each) Basic & Diluted	2.26	2.63	1.38	7.09	2.87	4.80

- 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website : www.lancerline.com

On behalf of Board of Directors
 For Lancer Container Lines Limited
 Sd/-
 Abdul Khalik Chataiwala
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN: 01942246

Place : Belapur, Navi Mumbai
 Date : 13th February, 2023

UDAY JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 3-6-291/4/A, 1st Floor, Hyderguda, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029Ph: +91-40-48538411;
 E-mail: info@udayjewellery.com; Website: www.udayjewellery.com; CIN: L74900TG1999PLC080813

Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months	Corresponding
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	ended (Unaudited) 31.12.2022	quarter ended in previous Year (Unaudited) 30.12.2021
1.	Total Income from operations	4485.53	13311.95	8691.78
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax)	324.44	992.14	491.60
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)	324.44	992.14	491.60
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	251.20	742.44	367.87
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	251.20	742.44	367.87
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	2202.19	2202.19	2202.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic: Diluted:	1.14 1.14	3.37 3.37	1.67 1.67

- Notes:**
- The above Standalone financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee, later approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 13th February 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.
 - The Chairman and the Managing Director of the Company has been identified as the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) as defined by IND AS 108, "Operating Segment". The Company operates in one segment only; accordingly, segment information has not been separately disclosed.
 - The Statutory Auditors have carried an audit of the above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 and have issued an unmodified opinion on the same.
 - The figures for corresponding previous year have been re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to make them comparable with present results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Ritesh Kumar Sanghi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00628033

Place: Hyderabad
 Date: 13-02-2023



G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED

Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Palki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
 Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
 CIN: L45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000
 Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: es@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Nine month ended		Year ended	
		31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)	31 Dec 2022 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2022 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,94,094.33	1,82,907.60	1,85,358.70	6,27,865.29	5,75,037.60	8,05,157.74	2,20,929.48	2,16,164.87	1,97,583.43	7,07,685.32	6,11,061.03	8,52,496.55
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	23,292.08	22,630.42	17,791.21	88,725.35	65,791.66	1,00,496.00	43,382.86	45,679.35	20,058.61	1,43,109.96	74,275.80	1,10,017.29
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	23,292.08	22,630.42	17,791.21	88,725.35	65,483.37	1,00,187.71	43,382.86	45,679.35	19,925.33	1,43,109.96	74,142.52	1,09,884.01
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	17,414.40	16,432.69	12,897.77	65,956.18	49,562.39	76,081.54	32,365.46	33,622.88	14,547.97	1,06,474.32	55,535.75	83,191.35
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17,378.04	16,414.16	12,824.55	65,844.34	49,342.13	75,912.64	32,329.10	33,604.55	14,478.61	1,06,362.48	55,313.00	83,019.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	4,31,520.84	-	-	-	-	-	4,76,252.21
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	18.01 * 18.01 *	17.00 * 17.00 *	13.34 * 13.34 *	68.21 * 68.21 *	51.26 * 51.26 *	78.69 78.69	33.47 * 34.77 *	34.77 * 34.77 *	15.05 * 15.05 *	110.12 * 110.12 *	57.44 * 57.44 *	86.04 86.04
9.	Net worth	4,90,788.12	4,74,664.10	4,01,066.30	4,90,788.12	4,01,066.30	4,26,429.25	5,76,037.63	5,12,125.60	4,30,182.61	5,76,037.63	4,30,182.61	4,71,160.62
10.	Capital redemption reserve	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16	550.16
11.	Debt redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	12,956.15	13,222.80	11,090.25	12,956.15	11,090.25	10,997.87
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.17	0.19	0.29	0.17	0.29	0.26	0.92	1.04	1.12	1.12	1.12	1.11
13.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	4.30	1.51	1.76	2.28	1.76	1.88	2.35	1.55	1.24	1.85	1.40	1.38
14.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	11.61	11.10	7.76	14.18	8.76	10.08	4.87	5.35	3.13	5.64	3.62	3.93
15.	Current Ratio	2.95	3.										

એમસીએ-૨ ૧ની તકનીકી ક્ષતિઓ

તકરારના નિકાલ માટે ખાસ ટીમ રચવાની તાકીદ કરતાં સીતારામન

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૪ ફેબ્રુઆરીએ-૨૧ પોર્ટલ મારફત કંપની લોન્ડન ડેક્લેરેશન સુપરત કરવામાં મુશ્કેલીનો સામનો કરી રહ્યા છે. ત્યારે કેન્દ્રીય નાણાં મંત્રી નિર્મલા સીતારામને મંગળવારે કોર્પોરેટ બાબતોના મંત્રાલયને જાહેર ફરિયાદોનો તાકીદના ધોરણે ઉકેલ લાવવા માટે એક સ્પેશ્યલ ટીમની રચના કરવા જણાવ્યું હતું.

આ ઉપરાંત નાણાં અને કોર્પોરેટ બાબતોનાં મંત્રાલયોનો ચાર્જ સંભાળતાં સીતારામને કોર્પોરેટ બાબતોના મંત્રાલયને સમસ્યાઓ પર દૈનિક ધોરણે નજર રાખવા માટે તાકીદ કરી હતી.

કંપનીએ લો અને લિમિટેડ લાયબિલિટી પાર્ટનરશિપ લો એક્ટનાં ફાઈલિંગ એમસીએ-૨ ૧ પોર્ટલ થકી કોર્પોરેટ બાબતોના મંત્રાલયને સુપરત કરવામાં આવ્યાં છે અને ફરિયાદોને પ્રાથમિકતાના

તાજેતરના દિવસોમાં પોર્ટલની તકનીકી સમસ્યાઓ વિશે ફરિયાદો ઊઠવા પામી છે. આ સ્થિતિની સીતારામને મંગળવારે સમીક્ષા કરી હતી. સંખ્યાબંધ ટ્રીટ્સમાં સીતારામનની ઓફિસે જણાવ્યું હતું કે, એમસીએ-૨ ૧ પોર્ટલના ઘણા યુઝર્સે ૨ ઓફિસ આરોગીના રોજ વર્ગનું ડેક્લેરેશન નવાં ફોર્મ્સ શરૂ થયાં. ત્યારથી ફાઈલિંગ સમયે સર્જાતી તકનીકી ખામી વિશે ફરિયાદ કરી છે. આ મામલાને ઝડપથી નિવારવા માટે એમસીએ-૨ ૧ ઈન્ડિયા વિવિધ સંસ્થાઓ સાથે કામ કરી રહી છે. એમ તેમની ઓફિસે જણાવ્યું હતું.

ટ્રીટ અનુસાર, મંત્રીએ આ મામલાની સમીક્ષા કરીને એમસીએ-૨ ૧ ઈન્ડિયાને જાહેર એમસીએ-૨ ૧ ઈન્ડિયાને જાહેર કરવામાં આવ્યાં છે અને ફરિયાદોને પ્રાથમિકતાના

ધોરણે નિવારવા માટે સ્પેશ્યલ સૂચના આપી છે અને મંત્રાલયને ધ્યાન આપવાનો આદેશ કર્યો છે. ટીમમની રચના કરવા માટે રોહિતા ધોરણે સમસ્યાઓ પર છે.

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ
 CIN: L17239GJ1985PLC007829
 રજિસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ: હામની, જ્યો માળ, ૧૫/એ, શ્રી વિદ્યાનગર ડો. ઓ.પ. હા. સો. લિ. નાબાઈની સામે, ઉત્તમપુરા આઈન પાર્ક અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૧૪ • ફોન: ૦૭૯-૨૫૬૫૭૨૨
 ઈ-મેલ: admin@jagdambapolymers.com • વેબસાઇટ: www.shrijagdamba.com

૧૫/૧૨/૨૦૨૨ ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા નિર્માણ / નવ મહિના માટે અનઓર્ડરિંગ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો અર્ક (કમ્પાઇન્ડ સિવાય લાખમાં રૂ.)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગત	નિર્માણ ગાળાના ૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૨	પાછલા વર્ષના ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૨ સમાપ્ત થયેલા અનુપ તરૂ મૂલ્યો	પાછલા વર્ષ ૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૨ માં સમાપ્ત થયેલા અનુપ તરૂ મૂલ્યો
1	ક્રામગીરીથી કુલ આવક (નેટ)	૬૬૩૨.૦૩	૩૦૯૨.૮૫	૧૨૨૭૩.૨૨
2	સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (કર પહેલાં, અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ)	૫૦૧.૮૩	૬૭૩૭.૨૪	૧૭૭૪.૪૫
3	કર પહેલાંના સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૫૦૧.૮૩	૬૭૩૭.૨૪	૧૭૭૪.૪૫
4	કર પછીના સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો (અસાધારણ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૪૦૬.૩૫	૫૧૧૬.૦૪	૧૨૨૭.૦૯
5	સમયગાળા માટે કુલ વ્યાપક આવક (કર પછી) અને અન્ય વ્યાપક આવક (કર પછી)	૪૦૬.૩૫	૫૧૧૬.૦૪	૧૨૨૭.૦૯
6	ઇકિવિટી શેર કેપિટલ	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮	૮૭.૫૮
7	પાછલા વર્ષની બેલેન્સ શીટમાં બતાવ્યા પુમાલે અનામત (પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકન અનામત સિવાય)	-	૧૮૨૭૪.૩૮	-
8	ઇકિવિટી શેર મૂલ્યોને કેસ વેલ્યુ (ગ્રુ.)	૧/-	૧/-	૧/-
9	શેર ટીક કમાણી (અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પહેલાં અને પછી) મૂળભૂત / પાછલા	૪.૬૪	૫૮.૪૫	૧૪.૦૧

નોંધ: ઉપરોક્ત SEBI (લિસ્ટિંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોઝર જરૂરીયાતો) રેગ્યુલેશન્સ, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સોફ્ટવેરના કાર્યકારી ઇકિવિટી નિર્માણ નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર ફોર્મટનો એક અર્ક છે. નિર્માણ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું સંપૂર્ણ ફોર્મટ સોફ્ટવેરના વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.shrijagdamba.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

શ્રી જગદંબા પોલિમર્સ લિમિટેડ માટે.
 સહી:-
 રમાકાંત શોજનબરવાલા
 (મેનેજિંગ ડિરેક્ટર)
 તારીખ: ૧૪.૦૨.૨૦૨૩
 સ્થળ: અમદાવાદ
 (સીઆઈએસ: ૦૦૧૨૭૩૩)

METAL COATINGS (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L74899GJ1994PLC03337
 Registered office: 912, Hemkunt Chambers, 99, Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
 Phone: 011-4180125, Website: www.mcl.net, Email: info@mclindia.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	3781.86	12710.03	3881.85	14225.70	375.73	375.73
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	46.32	201.59	134.13	375.73	46.32	201.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	42.08	155.80	101.98	282.34	42.08	155.80
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	33.66	130.52	98.99	248.52	33.66	130.52
Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10/- each)	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68	732.68
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year (Other Equity)	-	-	-	2664.28	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic	0.57	2.13	1.39	3.85	0.57	2.13
- Diluted	0.57	2.13	1.39	3.85	0.57	2.13

Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March, 2022 was Rs. 2664.28 lacs.

Notes:
 1- The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th February, 2023. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022.
 2- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the company's website at www.mcl.net.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Pramod Khandelwal
 (Managing Director)
 Place : New Delhi
 Date : 14th February, 2023

Ace Software Exports Limited
 Regd. Office : 801, Everest, Opp. Shastri Maidan, Rajkot-360 001. Ph. 0281-2226097 Fax : 2232918
 E-mail : investorinfo@acesoftex.com Web : www.acesoftex.com CIN: L22206GJ1994PLC022781

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. In Lacs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		Year ended 31-03-2022	Year ended 31-12-2022	Year ended 31-12-2021	Year ended 31-03-2021
		Quarter ended on 31-12-2022	Quarter ended on 31-12-2021	Quarter ended on 31-12-2022	Quarter ended on 31-12-2021				
1.	Total income from operations (net)	237.79	223.06	666.03	673.54	881.03	331.88	274.15	869.57
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32.29	(6.40)	29.92	(31.89)	(57.65)	45.27	(11.66)	32.81
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32.29	(6.40)	29.92	(31.89)	(57.65)	45.27	(11.66)	32.81
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	32.29	(6.40)	29.92	(31.89)	(57.65)	45.27	(11.66)	32.81
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	48.06	(5.46)	54.55	9.45	(17.26)	64.04	(10.13)	64.05
6.	Equity Share Capital	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00	468.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	1280.89	-	-	1488.02
8.	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations) (of 10/- each)	0.69	(0.14)	0.64	(0.68)	(1.23)	0.97	(0.25)	0.70
	Basic & Diluted :	0.69	(0.14)	0.64	(0.68)	(1.23)	0.97	(0.25)	0.70

NOTE : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for quarter/nine months ended on 31st December, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Un-audited Financial Result is available on the Stock Exchange website of BSE at www.bseindia.com and company's website at www.acesoftex.com. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14-02-2023.

Sanjay H. Dhamsania
 Jt. Managing Director
 DIN-00013892

INTERACTIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: L65910GJ1994PLC023393
 Regd. Office: 612, 6th Floor, Shree Balaji Heights, Kokilaben Vyas Marg, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad-380009, Gujarat, India
 Tel No.: (079) 46019796 • Email: info@ifinservices.in • Website: www.ifinservices.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended December 31, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	30.09.2022 (Un-audited)	31.12.2021 (Un-audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	51.83	36.07	10.52	145.85	45.42	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	121.48	25.03	11.40	198.69	120.68	-
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	121.48	25.03	11.40	198.69	120.68	-
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	94.86	21.27	5.76	154.74	100.10	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-2.46	221.96	156.75	148.31	298.65	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31	301.31	-
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	486.55	-
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic & Diluted	3.15	0.71	0.19	5.14	3.32	-

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Monthly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine Monthly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the company at www.ifinservices.in.
 b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 14, 2023.

For, Interactive Financial Services Limited
 Pradip Sandhir
 Managing Director
 DIN:06946411
 Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 14.02.2023

કેમક્રક્ષ એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝીઝ લિમિટેડ
 સી.આઈ.એન. : એલ૦૧૧૧૦૭૭૧૯૬૫૦૯૨૦૨૩૨૯
 રજિ.ઓફિસ: ૩૩૦, દિવિયા કોમ્પ્લેક્સ, નુબાઈ સર્કલ, રેસકોર્સ, વહોદરા-૩૯૦૦૦૭
 ઈ-મેલ: girishshah@chemcrux.com ફોન: ૦૨૭૫-૨૯૮૮૦૩/૨૯૮૮૦૩
 વેબસાઇટ: www.chemcrux.com

૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા નિર્માણ / નવ મહિના માટે અનઓર્ડરિંગ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો નિવેદન (રૂપિયા લાખમાં રોડ ટીક કમાણી સિવાય)

ક્રમ	વિગત	ક્વાર્ટરના અંતે		નવ મહિનાના અંતે	
		૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૨ (અનઓર્ડરિંગ)	૩૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર ૨૦૨૨ (અનઓર્ડરિંગ)	૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૨ (અનઓર્ડરિંગ)	૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૨ (અનઓર્ડરિંગ)
૧.	ક્રામગીરીથી કુલ આવક (નેટ)	૨,૦૮૧.૧૨	૨,૮૦૬.૪૮	૨,૯૯૨.૧૩	૭,૬૦૨.૧૭
૨.	સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/નુકસાન કર પહેલાં, (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ)	૪૭૨.૪૬	૫૫૦.૯૮	૬૪૫.૭૩	૧,૫૪૦.૨૧
૩.	સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/નુકસાન કર પહેલાં, (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૪૭૨.૪૬	૫૫૦.૯૮	૬૪૫.૭૩	૧,૫૪૦.૨૧
૪.	સમયગાળા માટે ચોખ્ખો નફો/નુકસાન કર પછી, (અપવાદરૂપ અને/અથવા અસાધારણ વસ્તુઓ પછી)	૩૫૦.૮૪	૪૦૨.૫૮	૪૭૩.૨૯	૧,૧૬૩.૪૬
૫.	સમયગાળા માટે કુલ સમઘટક આવક (નેટ સમયગાળા માટે નફો/નુકસાનનો સમાવેશ કર પછી) અને અન્ય સમઘટક આવક (કર પછી)	૩૭૨.૪૯	૪૦૮.૬૩	૫૦૨.૪૪	૧,૧૬૩.૪૬
૬.	ઈકિવિટી શેર મૂલ્યોને કેસ વેલ્યુ (ગ્રુ.) પ્રતિ શેર	૧૪૮૦.૮૮	૧૪૮૦.૮૮	૧૪૮૦.૮૮	૧૪૮૦.૮૮
૭.	પુનઃમૂલ્યાંકન અનામત સિવાયની અન્ય ઈકિવિટી	-	-	-	-
૮.	શેર ટીક કમાણી (રોડ ટીક - ની) ૧. મૂળભૂત (રૂ. માં) ૨. અભાગ (રૂ. માં)	૨.૪૨	૨.૭૨	૩.૩૩	૭.૭૨

નોંધ:
 ૧. ઉપરોક્ત અનઓર્ડરિંગ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનો ઓડિટ સમિતિ દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી છે અને બોર્ડ ઓફ ડિરેક્ટર્સ દ્વારા ૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૨ના રોજ યોજાયેલી તેમની સંબંધિત બેઠકમાં મંજૂર કરવામાં આવી છે. ૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર ૨૦૨૨ના રોજ પૂરા થયેલા ક્વાર્ટર અને નવ મહિનાના આંકડાઓ વેધાનિક ઓડિટર્સ દ્વારા મહાદિત સમીક્ષાને આધિન છે.
 ૨. કંપની પાછલા વર્ષના અંત સુધી બીએસઈ (BSE) એસએમઈ (SME) એક્સચેન્જમાં લિસ્ટેડ હોવાથી, તે નિર્માણ નાણાકીય પરિણામો તૈયાર કરતી નથી. જો કે, નાણાકીય પરિણામો માટે સેમી ડિસ્ટિંગ રેવેન્યુ-સન્ની જરૂરીયાતોને પહોંચી વળવા માટે, કંપનીને નાણાકીય વર્ષ ૨૦૨૧-૨૦૨૨ના ત્રીજા ક્વાર્ટર / નવ મહિનાના અંતે નાણાકીય પરિણામો તૈયાર કરવા પડ્યાં છે અને તેમને ઈન્ડ એક્સ સુચંગત બનાવવા છે. પાછલા વર્ષના ત્રીજા ક્વાર્ટર / નવ મહિનાના અંતે આવા ઈન્ડ એક્સ સુચંગત આંકડાઓ ઓડિટર્સ દ્વારા સમીક્ષા/ઓડિટને આધિન કરવામાં આવ્યા નથી અને તે ઈકન મેનેજમેન્ટ દ્વારા પૂરી પાડવામાં આવેલી માહિતીના આધારે તૈયાર કરવામાં આવ્યા છે અને રજૂ કરવામાં આવ્યા છે. જો કે, આવા નાણાકીય પરિણામો તેની બાબતોનો સચોટ અને ચાલી દૃષ્ટિકોણ પૂરો પાડે છે તેની ખાતરી કરવા માટે કંપનીના મેનેજમેન્ટે જરૂરી યોગ્યતાઓ ધ્યાનમાં રાખી છે.
 ૩. ઉપરોક્ત સેમી (ડિસ્ટિંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્ક્લોઝર રિજાઈરમેન્ટ્સ) રેવેન્યુ-સન્ ૨૦૧૫ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ બીએસઈ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ (બીએસઈ) સાથે લોન્ડન સુચંગત નિર્માણ / નવ મહિનાના નાણાકીય પરિણામોના વિગતવાર ફોર્મટનો અર્ક છે. નિર્માણ નાણાકીય પરિણામોનું સંપૂર્ણ ફોર્મટ સોફ્ટવેરના વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ www.chemcrux.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

બોર્ડના અધ્યક્ષે
 કેમક્રક્ષ એન્ટરપ્રાઇઝીઝ લિમિટેડ વતી
 સહી: ગિરીશ શાહ (સીઈઓ ડિરેક્ટર)
 (DIN: ૦૦૪૨૮૨૨૧)

સ્થળ: વહોદરા
 તારીખ: ૩૧મી ડિસેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩

D S Kulkarni Developers Limited
 CIN: L45201PN1991PLC063340
 Regd. Office : 1187/50, DSK House, J M Road, Shivajinagar, Pune - 411 005
 Corp Office : Office No 40, 2nd Floor, Sanas Plaza, Bajirao Road, 1302 Shukrawar Peth, Pune - 411002
 Email id: ds.kul@skmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Nine months ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (Audited)
		31 Dec 2022	30 Sep 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2022	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	4.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(96.09)	(54.76)	(49.55)	(195.16)	(266.46)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(96.09)	(54.76)	(49.55)	(195.16)	(266.46)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(96.09)	(54.76)	(49.55)	(195.16)	(266.46)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(96.09)	(54.76)	(49.55)	(195.16)	(266.46)
6	Paid up equity capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10	2,580.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	23,669.85
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	(0.37)	(0.21)	(0.19)	(0.76)	(1.03)
	Basic :	(0.37)	(0.21)	(0.19)	(0.76)	(1.03)
	Diluted:	(0.37)	(0.21)	(0.19)	(0.76)	(1.03)

Notes: The above is the extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For D S Kulkarni Developers Limited
 Sd/-
 Name: Manoj Kumar Agarwal
 Designation: Involucency Professional
 Registration No. 18B1/PA-001/PA-00714/2017-18/11222
 AFA No. AA1/11222/02/301123/104973 valid till 30/11/23
 Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14/02/2023

CALCOM VISION LIMITED
 Regd. Office: C-41, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024
 CIN: L9211DL1985PLC021095 Website: www.calcomindia.com Email: corp.compliance@calcomindia.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31st December, 2022

(Rs. In Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
	31.12.2022 Unaudited					